
Bezirk Frankfurt 2018/19

Bezirksliga Fr B3
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 09.09.2018 09:00 Sporthalle TV

Goldbach
09:45 Hessentagshalle
10:00 Sporthalle
Hainhausen
13:00 Ernst-Reuter-
Schule

3
4
2
1

BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
TV Langenselbold
SG Hainhausen
Active BC Frankfurt II

TG Hanau II
SG Jügesh./...berach III
TV Soden-Stolzenberg
1. BV Maintal V

3:5
4:4 Z
3:5 Z
6:2 Z

Sa. 15.09.2018 16:00 Sporthalle
Ludwig-Geißler-
Schule
17:00 Sporthalle
Hainhausen
17:00 Sporthalle
Jügesheim
18:00 Sporthalle im
Spessartforum

7
5
8
6

TG Hanau II
SG Hainhausen
SG Jügesh./...berach III
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

TV Langenselbold
Active BC Frankfurt II
BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
1. BV Maintal V

3:5
0:8 Z
3:5 Z
5:3

So. 16.09.2018 09:30 Maintalhalle
10:00 Ernst-Reuter-
Schule
10:00 Sporthalle TV
Goldbach
11:30 Hessentagshalle

10
9
11
12

1. BV Maintal V
Active BC Frankfurt II
BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
TV Langenselbold

SG Jügesh./...berach III
TG Hanau II
TV Soden-Stolzenberg
SG Hainhausen

4:4 Z
7:1 Z
3:5

8:0 Z

So. 28.10.2018 10:00 Sporthalle TV
Goldbach

21 BV G.-Goldb...aufach III Active BC Frankfurt II 4:4 Z

So. 11.11.2018 10:00 Sporthalle im
Spessartforum
11:00 Sporthalle
Jügesheim
12:00 Sporthalle
Ludwig-Geißler-
Schule

16
13
14

TV Soden-Stolzenberg
SG Jügesh./...berach III
TG Hanau II

TV Langenselbold
Active BC Frankfurt II
1. BV Maintal V

4:4
0:8 Z
5:3

Sa. 17.11.2018 15:00 Ernst-Reuter-
Schule
16:00 Sporthalle
Ludwig-Geißler-
Schule
18:00 Werner-von-
Siemens-Schule

17
20
18

Active BC Frankfurt II
TG Hanau II
1. BV Maintal V

TV Langenselbold
TV Soden-Stolzenberg
BV G.-Goldb...aufach III

8:0 Z
5:3
5:3

Sa. 24.11.2018 17:00 Hessentagshalle22 TV Langenselbold 1. BV Maintal V 4:4
So. 25.11.2018 10:00 Hessentagshalle

13:30 Gymnasium
Riedberg

27
25

TV Langenselbold
Active BC Frankfurt II

BV G.-Goldb...aufach III
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

6:2
6:2 Z

Hallenverzeichnis

60438-99 DO NOT USE - Gymnasium Riedberg
Friedrich-Dessauer-Strasse 2, 60438 Frankfurt

60439-01 Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Praunheimer Weg 124, 60439 Frankfurt

63110-01 Sporthalle Hainhausen
Am Sportfeld, 63110 Rodgau

63110-02 Sporthalle Jügesheim
Lange Straße 2, 63110 Rodgau

63450-01 Sporthalle Ludwig-Geißler-Schule
Brüder-Grimm-Straße 22, 63450 Hanau

63477-02 Maintalhalle
Berlinerstraße 64, 63477 Maintal

63477-03 Werner-von-Siemens-Schule, Maintal
Ascherstraße 60, 63477 Maintal
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Hallenverzeichnis

63505-01 Hessentagshalle
Ringstraße 55, 63505 Langenselbold

63628-02 Sporthalle im Spessartforum
Frowin-von-Hutten-Straße 5, 63628 Bad Soden-Salmünster

63773-01 Sporthalle TV Goldbach
Mühlstraße 18, 63773 Goldbach
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